
IUE/CWA LOCAL 82130 KEYSHEET 
WEST BUILDING – BALTIMORE, MD. EFFECTIVE: September 11, 2023 

Hourly – Time in Position 

Salary – Ranged  Hourly – Ranged  Salary – Inspection 

Salary – Wire/Assembly Hourly – MD&F/Finishing – Ranged  

Salary – Technicians  

Hourly – Wire/Assembly – Time in Position 

Hourly – Wire/Assembly – Ranged  Janitors 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

LG 0-6 7-12 13-18 19-24 25-30 31-36 A B C 

01 26.07 27.86 29.63 31.42 33.22 35.00 36.78 37.13 37.32 

02 26.23 28.06 29.83 31.64 33.45 35.24 37.05 37.44 37.56 

03 26.37 28.18 29.99 31.81 33.61 35.42 37.23 37.71 37.82 

04 26.53 28.34 30.17 31.99 33.80 35.63 37.44 37.97 38.09 

05 26.66 28.52 30.34 32.18 34.01 35.84 37.67 38.29 38.42 

06 26.87 28.71 30.56 32.41 34.27 36.11 37.96 38.69 38.83 

07 27.10 28.97 30.82 32.69 34.54 36.40 38.27 39.10 39.33 

08 27.39 29.28 31.18 33.04 34.94 36.78 38.69 39.97 40.26 

09 27.72 29.63 31.56 33.43 35.36 37.24 39.15 40.51 40.81 

10 28.51 30.46 32.43 34.37 36.34 38.31 40.26 41.51 42.11 

11 29.13 31.15 33.16 35.15 37.15 39.13 41.13 42.69 43.27 

12 29.79 31.84 33.90 35.94 38.01 40.05 42.12 43.87 44.57 

13 30.68 32.80 34.92 36.99 39.12 41.21 43.32 45.18 45.81 

14 32.04 34.27 36.47 38.65 40.86 43.04 45.26 47.21 48.13 

15 33.94 36.28 38.64 40.93 43.27 45.60 47.94 49.96 50.82 

LG Min Max 

01 26.07 37.32 

02 26.23 37.56 

03 26.37 37.82 

04 26.53 38.09 

05 27.24 38.42 

06 26.87 38.83 

07 27.10 39.33 

08 27.39 40.26 

09 27.72 40.81 

10 28.51 42.11 

11 29.13 43.27 

12 29.79 44.57 

13 30.68 45.81 

14 32.04 48.13 

15 33.94 50.82 

CODE Minimum Maximum 

10R500 861.88 1790.33 

10R502 861.88 1790.33 

13R500 946.75 1966.04 

IUECIS 987.91 2052.59 

IUEDCT 987.91 2052.59 

CODE Minimum Maximum 

14 931.44 1934.53 

15 962.04 1998.46 

16 993.51 2064.18 

17 1028.04 2135.77 

18 1066.50 2151.37 

CODE Minimum Maximum 

001010 28.50 42.11 

004010 28.50 42.11 

001012 29.79 44.57 

004012 29.79 44.57 

IUEM11 29.79 50.10 

CODE Minimum Maximum 

IUECMS 1017.19 1940.248 

IUEUMS 1017.19 1940.248 

CODE Minimum Maximum 

IUEUTS 978.57 2032.47 

IUECTS 1035.44 2151.37 

LG 0-6 7-12 13-18 19-24 25-30 31-36 A B C 

IUENEW 28.51 30.46 32.43 34.37 36.34 38.31 40.26 41.51 42.11 

IUEUMH 28.51 30.46 32.43 34.37 36.34 38.31 40.26 41.51 42.11 

IUECMH 29.79 31.84 33.90 35.94 38.01 40.05 42.12 43.87 44.57 

LG Min Max 

IUENEW 28.51 42.11 

IUEUMH 28.51 42.11 

IUECMH 29.79 44.57 

CODE Minimum Maximum 

IUEJ09 $15.00 $17.50 

IUEJ10 $15.00  $20.00 


